2018 Section 8A- Boys Twin Pines, G.C., Bagley Oct. 26

Perham High Schaol 21
East Grand Forks High School 63

Wadena-Deer Creek High 150
School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High 168
School

Pequot Lakes High School 184

Frazee High School 190
Bagley High School 206
Roseau High School 210

Croshy-Ironton High School . 226

Nevis High School 241
Ada-Borup High School N5
Lake Park-Audubon 319

Park Rapids Area High School 329

Hawley High School 339
Warroad High School 361
Menahga High School 365

Pelican Raplds High School 422
New York Mills High School 480
Pine River-Backus High School 566

Lake of the Woods High School 578

142434649 (14+22)
4+5+7+12+35 (55+119)
11+13+32+38+56 (63+73)
20+25+30+46+47 (97+106)
19+24+44+48+49 (53+85)
15+23+34+39+79 (87)
21+29+40+41+75 (92+108)
18+28+43+57+64 (69+93)
17426+36+61+86
16+33+42+68+82 (94+125)
B+66+67+74+100 (118+120)
37+52+62+72+96 (110+113)
27+31+70+99+102 (107+114)
59+60+65+71+84 (89+115)
§4+58+80+81+88 (90+104)
A5+51477+91+101 (130+131)
10+95+¢103+105+109 (124)
76+83+98+111+112(116+121)
78+117+122+123+126

(127+128)
50+129+132+133+134

PLACE ATHLETE
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Brandon O'Hara
Clayton Anderson
Balley Evenson
Tyson Mahar
Cole Nowacki
Jacob Mecleary
Sakarlye Ismall
Christian Sterton
Chase Belka
David Johnston
Lucas Hinojos
Jonathan Krueger
Berekel Loer
Isaac Scheidecker
Grady Larsen
Jack Mcnamee
Hayden Reitmeler
“Tucker Ringhand
Tristan Anderson
Ethan Johnson
Cade Dawson

Ronl Tirkkonen
Tesfaye Youny
Christian Carlson
Jesse Clausen
Alec Gulseth

Caleh Bugnack!
Keegan Moses
Kyle Erickson
Grant Hemberger
Gabe Grawe

Seth Breltweser
Isaac Ries
Michael Guan
Nathan Johannsen
Dawson McDonald
Seth Lemieur

Nick Donovan
Jason Young

Jory Vosek

Peylon Cole
Boysen Olson
Wyatt Strandberg
Evan Poh!

Tevor Olsen

Eli Laposky
Andreas Aho

Matt Pollock

Chandler Grey

Russell Plerzinski
Brooks Anderson
Isaac Dykstra
Christian Johnson
Zach Helgeson
Korey Smigelsky
Sam Person
Jack Goulet

Seth Hoostle
Josh Tabery
Winston Novacek
Emmett Marvin
Steven Sellin
Brevin Stoa
Carsen Turk

TEAM

Perham High School

Perham High School

Perham High Schaol

East Grand Forks High School
East Grand Farks High School
Perham High School

East Grand Forks High School
Ada-Borup High School

Perham High School

Pelican Raplds High School
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
East Grand Forks High Schoo!
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Perham High School

Frazee High School

Nevis High School

Fisher High School
Crosby-Ironton High School
Roseau High School

Pequot Lakes High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Bagley High School
‘Perham High School
Frazee High School
Pequot Lakes High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Croshy-Ironton High School
Park Raplds Area High School
Roseau High School

Bagley High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
Schoot

Park Raplds Area High School
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Nevis High School

Frazee High School

East Grand Forks High School
Croshy-Ironton High School
Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Fisher High School

Frazee High School

Bagley High School

Bagley High School

Nevis High School

Roseau High School

Pequot Lakes High School
Menahga High School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School

Pequot Lakes High School
Pequot Lakes High School
Lake of the Woods High School
Menahga High Schoal

Fisher High School

Lake Park-Audubon

Pequot Lakes High Schoal
Warroad High School

East Grand Forks High School
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Roseau High School

Warroad High School

Hawley High School

Hawley High Schoo!
Croshy-Ironton High School

RESULT

16:17.90
16:24.20
16:24.30
16:28.20
16:33.60
16:52.40
16:53.80
16:57.50
17:05.40
17:12.30
17:12.80
17:18.90
17:20.20
17:21.30
17:23.60
17:24.20
17:24.30
17:25.00
17:34.10
17:39.80
17:40.90

17:44.20
17500
17:55.30
17:57.40
17:58.10

17:58.70
18:01.30
18:04.10
18:05.60
18:11.80

18:12.20
18:19.30
18:20.00
1821.70
18:22.10
18:24.90
1827.70
18:31.30
18:33.00
18:34.90
18:36.80
18:36.90
18:38.10
18:39.20
18:40.40
18:40.50
18:41.90

18:46.70

18:47.90
18:48.20
18:49.20
18:49.40
18:49.70
18:50.80
18:52.30
18:53.10
18:53.70
18:55.80
18:57.20
18:58.20
19:03.20
19:06.00
19:07.50
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17
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125
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127
128
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130
131
132
133
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135
136
137
138

139
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142
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145
146

Taylor Johnson
Wyatt Peterson
Davld Nelson
Masyn Johnson
Tommy Stewart
Brody Gwin
George Bjorklund
Talon Hilligls
Ashton Clark
Wil Daggett
Balley Johnson
Elias Bervig
Jace Thompson
Gavin Halverson
Brady Bauck
Eddle Salmen
Jacob Schnoor
Caleb Wutzke
Owen Marvin
Viclor Anselmo
Reese Mowell
Bren Salo

Billy Renner
Connor Haberman
Evan Miller
Sethlsola

Luke Hruby

lan Kronbeck
Evan Grove
Aaron Pletela
Logan Hemberger
O'connor Sean
Jack Johnson
Logan Petznik
Tyler Bjerke
Joe Wilson

Aiden Tumberg
Skylar Hagen
Jennings Lee
Sam Jackola
Owen Wagner
Sam Moe
William Johnson
Daitey Carison
Josh Finseth

Sam Wamne

Carter Sorenson
Juian Diaz

Zeh Lewls

Jordan Howard
Jonas Baune
Breck Hensch

Seth Torgerson
Gabe Bagstad
Kelso Anderson
Cale Rudolph

John Devries
Marcus Lukanen
Peylon Rasmusson
Jorde Bobby
Tucker Hanson
Ben Hendrickx
Kade Schnelder
Pletruszewski Thomas

Nathan Natlons
Parker Sanchez
Tyler Gunn

Louls Bueckers
Jordan Tisdell
Caleb Travis
Gage Dunn
Nikolla Olson
Chase Steinbach
Jackson Kekke

Gabriele Maggl
Theodore Jackola
Jackson Lebrasseur
Owen Haataja

John Coller

Logan Nordine

Anson Haack
Dylan Bergh

Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Raseau High School
Hawley High School
Ada-Borup High School
Ada-Borup High School
Nevis High School
Roseau High School
Park Raplds Area High School
Hawley High School
Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Ada-Borup High School
Bagley High School
New York Mills High School
Menahga High School
Pine River-Backus High School
Frazee High School
Warroad High School
Warroad High School
Nevis High School
New York Mills High School
Hawley High Schaol
Pequot Lakes High School
Crashy-Ironton High School
Frazee High School
Warroad High School
Hawley High School
Warroad High School
Menahga High School
Bagley High Schaol
Roseau High School
Nevis High School
Pelican Raplds High School
Lake Park-Audubon
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School
New York Mills High School
Park Raplds Area High School
Ada-Borup High School
Menahga High School
Park Raplds Area High School
Pelican Raplds High School
Warroad High School
Pefican Repids High Schoot
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton High
School
Park Rapids Area High Schaol
Bagley High School
Pelican Raplds High School
Lake Park-Audubon
Cass Lake-Bena High School
New York Mills High Schaol
New York Mills High School
Lake Park-Audubon
Park Raplds Area High School
Hawley High School
New York Mills High School
Clearbrook-Gonvick High School
Pine River-Backus High School
Ada-Borup High School
East Grand Forks High School
Ada-Borup High School
New York Mills High School
Pine River-Backus High School

Stephen-Argyle Central High
School

Pine River-Backus High School
Pelican Rapids High School
Nevis High School

Plne River-Backus High School
Pine River-Backus High School
Pine River-Backus High School
Cass Lake-Bena High School
Cass Lake-Bena High School
Lake of the Woads High School
Stephen-Argyle Central High
School

Menahga High School
Menahga High School

Lake of the Woods High Schaol
Lake of the Woods High School
Cass Lake-Bena High School

Stephen-Argyle Central High
School

Lake of the Woods High School

Stephen-Argyle Central High
School

19:08.20
19:14.50
19:16.10
19:16.20
19:22.50
1922.80
19:23.20
19:25.40
19:27.80
19:28.20
19:28.50
19:28.70
1929.70
19:33.90
19:34.20
19:34.40
19:36.70
19:38.20
19:40.20
19:41.20
10:42.60
19:44.30°
19:49.00
19:49.20
19:49.70
19:49.90
19:50.60
19:53.40
19:55.10
19:55.60
20:01.50
20:02.10
20:02.50
20:03.50
20:06.20
20:10.60

20:13.50
20:18.80
20:20.40
20:20.90
20:21.80
20:23.10
20:24.90
2027.20
20:28.20

20:30.40
20:36.40
20:37.30
20:44.90
20:45.00
20:47.00
20:50.40
20:50.70
20:58.60
20:59.50
21:00.30
21:01.80
21:13.30
21:20.00
21:31.20
21:31.30
21:34.40
21:37.30
21:49.00

21:49.80
21:50.00
22:02.50
22:04.20
22:06.60
22:13.60
22:36.20
22:39.60
23:15.30
23:22.40

23:32.00
23:32.10
24:08.60
26:50.90
26:54.60
30:41.60

31:10.00
31:26.10



